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Toffee & Honeycomb Cheesecake (Pre-cut 14 Portion)

Short Product Name:
Toffee & Honeycomb Cheesecake

Layers of sweet biscuit, white chocolate cheesecake, fresh vanilla cream, decorated with white chocolate shavings, chocolate coated honeycomb, caramel fudge pieces, toffee sauce and cocoa powder dusted.

Traded Unit GTIN: Internal GTIN: Supplier: Suppliers Product Code :

Reference Intake Nutritional Information
Each 100g portion contains: .
Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy 1508kJ
1508kJ 372kCal

24.2, 9.5¢ 211, 0.32

Carbohydrates 31.3g
‘\ @ of which sugars 21.1g
' Fat 24.2¢

of your reference intake.

372kcal

. of which saturates 9.5g
Typical values per 100g : Energy 1508kJ 372kcal
Fibre 0.6g
Protein 4.8g
Salt 0.32g
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: (D Key: NI
’ @
Does Not Contains Contains Does Not May Contain Does Not Does Not May not be May not be May not be May not be Suitable for
Contain Milk Eggs Contain Nuts Contain Contain suitable for suitable for suitable for suitable for Coeliac
Cereal/Gluten Peanuts Crustaceans Mustard Vegetarian Vegan Kosher Halal
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Contains Does Not Contains
Contain Contain Contain Contain Soya Contain Sulphur
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Molluscs Dioxide

Gluten Claim
Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

Allergen Statement
Produced in a factory which is not a nut free environment.
May contain nuts.

Ingredients

Cream (MILK), Gluten Free Flour (Brown Rice, Potato, Maize), Sugar, Palm Qil, Dried Rice Syrup, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate), Light Soft Cheese [Skimmed MILK, Cream (MILK), Skimmed MILK Powder,
Lactic Cultures, Salt, MILK Protein, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate E202)], Water, Vegetable Oil (Palm & Rapeseed Oil), Water, Salt, Emulsifier (Distilled Monoglyceride E471), Flavouring, Colouring (Annatto
Bixin E160b(i), Curcumin E100), Caramel Sauce (5%) [Sweetened Condensed MILK (MILK, Sugar), Golden Syrup (Partially Inverted Refiners Syrup), Glucose Syrup, Palm Kernel, Water, Unsalted Butter (MILK),
Sugar, Palm Oil, Gelling Agent (Pectin E440), Emulsifiers (Sunflower, Rapeseed Lecithin E322, Sorbitan Tri-Stearate E492), Salt, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate E202)], White Chocolate [Sugar, Cocoa Butter,
Whole MILK Powder, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring], Sugar, White Chocolate Shavings [Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring,
Cream Stabiliser {Sugar, Dried Glucose Syrup, Gelatine, Modified Starch [Acetylated Distarch Phosphate E1414], EGG Yolk Powder, Acidity Regulator [Disodium Phosphate E450(1)], Salt}., Honeycomb Chunks
(2%) (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Raising Agent E500ii, Rice Flour) Chocolate (Sugar, Palm Oil, Whey Powder (MILK), Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier E322 SOYA Lecithin, Stabiliser: Sorbitan Tristearate) [SULPHITES], Mini
Caramel Fudge Cubes [Sugar, Full Cream Condensed MILK, Fondant (Sugar, Glucose (SULPHITES), Water), Glucose Syrup, Palm Qil, Water, Salt] [SOYBEANS], Invert Sugar Syrup, Soft Light Brown Sugar (Sugar
And Cane Molasses), MILK Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Skimmed MILK Powder, MILK Sugar, Whey Powder (MILK), Anhydrous MILK Fat, Emulsifier E322 (SOYA)), Honeycomb Granules (2%)
(Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water, Raising Agent E500ii), Glazing Agent (Stabiliser E414, Sucrose, Honey), Gelatine, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Acidity Regulator: Potassium Carbonate, Vanilla Flavourings, Colour
Ammonia Caramel E150c, Glucose Syrup, Invert Sugar Syrup, Fructose Syrup, Natural Vanilla, Natural Bourbon Vanilla Flavouring, Vegetable Concentrates (Pumpkin And Carrot), Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid
E330).

2024 Erudus Ltd. All rights reserved. Page: 1 of 1 7 Feb 2024 13:15:56


http://erudus.com

	Toffee & Honeycomb Cheesecake (Pre-cut 14 Portion)
	Reference Intake
	Nutritional Information
	Allergy Information
	Dietary Information
	Ingredients


